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Event  2   Girls 10 & Under 60 Meter Dash U11

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 5:45 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T63-GLASA 10415 Saul, Angela T633
T64-50L 10306 Lindsey, Charlotte T644
T37-DS  8132 Blaschke, Brilynn T375

Event  7   Boys 10 & Under 60 Meter Dash U11

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 5:47 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T36-GUMBO  8495 White, John T362
T37-IND  9235 Goldsmith, Ward T373
T38-BB  9292 Krug, Harris T384
T37-OKASA  9214 Evans, Creed T375
T40-GLASA  8277 Jones, Amarius T406
T36-OKASA 10334 Melot, Maddox T367

Event  12   Girls 11-13 60 Meter Dash U14

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 5:50 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T71-NYRR 12216 Fernandez, Penelope T1
T41-PCAS 13407 Rooney, Zoey T413
T37-BB 11170 Cole, Eliza T374
T38-PCAS 12290 Kronmuller, Macyn T35
T33-MI 12253 Harkema, Divya T336

Event  19   Boys 11-20 60 Meter Dash U14 + T40

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 5:52 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T35-HCAS 13176 Crespo-Torres, Manue2
T36-CKB 13332 Meiser, Bennett T363
T40-NASC 16167 Catuncan, Mikhail T404
T36-PCAS 12256 Healy, Landon T365
T37-GLASA 12153 Burk, Isaac T376
T33-NYCPA 13470 Upadhyay, Rishi T337
T40-NASC 17399 Ringeisen, Andrew T48

Event  233   Girls 10 & Under 60 Meter Dash U11 Wheelchair Ev

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 5:55 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T54-GLASA  9467 Trainor, Ellen T543
T54-BB  8489 Webster, Pepper Penel4
T54-LF 10499 Wilder, Eliza T545
T54-NYCPA  8318 Manurung, Karissa T56

Event  234   Boys 10 & Under 60 Meter Dash U11 Wheelchair Ev

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 5:57 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T33-NYCPA 10417 Schaffer, Theodore T33
T54-AY 10340 Mihajlov, Hunter T544
T54-BLZ 10120 Bean, Eli T545

Event  249   Girls 10 & Under 800 Meter Run U11 Wheelchair Ev

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 6:15 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T54-LF 10499 Wilder, Eliza T544
T54-BB  8489 Webster, Pepper Penel5

Event  16   Girls 11-13 800 Meter Run U14

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 6:20 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T37-BB 11170 Cole, Eliza T373
T37-TP 12262 Higgs, Lydia T374
T64-OKASA 11219 Fletcher, Hayden T645
T38-PCAS 12290 Kronmuller, Macyn T36

Event  23   Boys 9-13 800 Meter Run U14 +

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 6:25 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T36-GLASA 13135 Bobis, Wesley T361
T36-CKB 13332 Meiser, Bennett T362
T36-PCAS 12256 Healy, Landon T363
T38-OKASA 13261 Higgins, Jaxon T384
T64-CKB  9111 Backner, Andy T645
T36-BLZ 12212 Eubanks, Silas T366
T38-BB  9292 Krug, Harris T387
T35-DD 13123 Beckner, Lincoln T358

Event  255   Girls 11-13 800 Meter Run U14 Wheelchair Event

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 6:30 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T54-BB 13432 Weidenhammer, Olive1
T54-BB 11294 Landers, Alexa T542
T54-BB 11359 Nesbitt, Dakota T543
T54-RR 12297 LaShomb, Claire T544
T54-IND 13303 Lemons, Raelyn T545
T90-DPPS 13188 Di Giorgio, Rebecca T6
T33-SAE 13437 Spicer, Noelani T337
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Event  256   Boys 11-13 800 Meter Run U14 Wheelchair Event

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 6:35 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T33-NYCPA 13470 Upadhyay, Rishi T332
T54-TP 12233 Gillespie, Grant T543
T34-NYCPA 13269 Houng-Lee, Harry T344
T54-TP 11254 Harrigan, Devyn T545
T54-NYRR 13460 Thompson, Aadil T546

Event  29   Girls 14-16 800 Meter Run U17

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 6:40 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T37-PCAS 14494 West, Alexis T373
T64-LL 14201 Duncan, Ayla T644
T64-SAE 14150 Brunson, Kirsten T645

Event  35   Boys 14-18 800 Meter Run U17

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 6:45 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
T37-BB 15148 Brown, Landon T372
T37-NASC 15200 Duggan, Lucas T373
T64-IND 16308 Little, Ramon T644
T45-IND 15102 Adams, Grayson T455
T38-DD 16342 Miller, Chase T386
T37-NASC 15193 Dolenti, James T377
T37-PCAS 15440 Staus, Joshua T378

Section   2 of  2   Finals
T62-NASC 15338 Merriweather, Chase T2
T35-PCAS 16350 Morlock, Cole T353
T35-PCAS 16114 Barbezat, Declan T354
T35-SAE 18364 Noonan, Landon T355
T45-BB 14229 Gephardt, William T456

Event  263   Girls 14-16 800 Meter Run U17 Wheelchair Event

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 6:55 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T54-PCAS 16507 Wolff, Alexis T541
T54-MI 16450 Sziber, Amy T542
T54-PSS 14240 Gossard, Brooklyn T53
T54-TP 16177 Crew, Isabel T544
T54-TP 16220 Fought, Lillian Autum5
T54-NASC 16503 Wilson, Madelyn T546
T54-TP 16238 Gonzalez, Jewelia T547
T54-PCAS 14337 Mercurio, Sabrina T549
T53-HSCC 16312 MacDonald, Mary T5310
T54-BB 16403 Robbins, Liza T0011
T34-NYCPA 15423 Shannon, Margaret T312

Event  264   Boys 14-16 800 Meter Run U17 Wheelchair Event

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 7:00 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T54-LVAR 14323 McCabe III, Francis T1
T54-TP 14352 Mosley, T.J. T542
T54-ASPO 16239 Good Jr., Christopher 3
T54-TP 15289 Krishnan, Aarya T544
T54-TP 16180 Davis, Ryan T545
T54-DPPS 14126 Berry, Mason T546
T54-ASPO 16426 Shipman, Kellan T547
T54-HCAS 16172 Compton, Hayden T548
T33-IND 15168 Chalmers, Dylan T339
T34-PSS 15174 Coy, Jack T3410
T54-TAS 14395 Reynolds, Blake T5412

Event  41   Girls 17-19 800 Meter Run U20

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 7:05 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T37-PCAS 19197 Dortone, Riley T374
T37-CKB 18291 Krouth, Brooke T375

Event  271   Girls 17-19 800 Meter Run U20 Wheelchair Event

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 7:10 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T54-NASC 17333 Mejia, Melanie T542
T54-WAS 19307 Link, Jade T543
T54-GLASA 18265 Hogness, Isabelle T544
T54-RT 17137 Borgmeier, Adaylia T55
DS 18171 Coleman, Jay6
T54-BB 17493 Weidenhammer, Willo7
T54-DD 18113 Balella, Mia T548
T54-PSAA 19259 Henn, Esther-Faith T59

Event  272   Boys 17-19 800 Meter Run U20 Wheelchair Event

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 7:15 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T34-GLASA 19370 Osborn, Jonathan T342
T33-CSH 19155 Cairns, Aidan T333
T34-TP 17382 Powell, Weston T344
T53-IND 19166 Castaldi, Eamon T535
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Event  295   Boys 17-19 800 Meter Run T54 U20 Wheelchair

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 7:20 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T54-CSH 17451 Tapia, Joel T541
T54-GLASA 18139 Bowman, Luke T542
T54-BLZ 17479 Vondrak, Ben T543
T54-IND 17270 Hunt, Conner T544
T54-HSCC 19322 Mayo, Delmace T545
T54-RT 19247 Gunnarson, Tyler T546
T54-TP 17245 Grantom, Kohen T547
T54-GLASA 17386 Quintero, Gianni T548
T54-BB 19387 Ramos, David T549
T54-DD 17316 Mangels, Jeremiah T510
T54-BB 18375 Peffley, Andrew T5411
T54-LL 17464 Tiernan, Brayden T5412

Event  59   Men 18+ 800 Meter Run

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 7:25 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T44-GLASA 19195 Donnan Jr., Timothy T3
T38-IND 35369 Orndorff, Casey T384
T35-GLASA 18311 Lubner, Kade T355

Event  279   Women 20+ 800 Meter Run Wheelchair Event

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 7:30 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T54-GLASA 23107 Andrews, Sierra T542
T54-NASC 20204 Emory, Maliya T543
PSS 38420 Sealover, Heather4
T54-UA 20434 Sobie, Milena T545
T34-TP 20330 Meairs, Elicia T346
T54-NASC 26446 Strunk, Vanessa T547
T34-UMI 21473 Velat, Maria T348

Event  280   Men 20+ 800 Meter Run Wheelchair Event

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 7:35 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T34-GLASA 29151 Buranosky, Reid T341
T34-TW 50327 McManus, Julius T342
T54-GLASA 23404 Rodarte, Juan T543
T54-RT 23246 Gunnarson, Peyton T54
T54-WAS 20156 Campbell, Micah T545
T54-DPPS 21267 Holman, Zacharey T546
T52-RT 30252 Hamilton, Will T527
T34-OKASA 47190 Dixon, Jeff T348

Event  286   Girls 14-16 200 Meter Dash T54 U17 Wheelchair

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 7:50 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
T54-TP 16238 Gonzalez, Jewelia T542
T54-MI 16450 Sziber, Amy T543
T54-NASC 16503 Wilson, Madelyn T544
T54-TP 16220 Fought, Lillian Autum5
T54-PCAS 16507 Wolff, Alexis T546
T54-PCAS 14337 Mercurio, Sabrina T547

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
T54-BB 16403 Robbins, Liza T002
T54-PSS 14240 Gossard, Brooklyn T54
T54-TP 16177 Crew, Isabel T545
T54-LL 14276 Johnson, Harper T546

Event  293   Boys 17-19 200 Meter Dash T54 U20 Wheelchair

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 7:55 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
T54-BB 18375 Peffley, Andrew T542
T54-BB 19387 Ramos, David T543
T54-RT 19247 Gunnarson, Tyler T544
T54-HSCC 19322 Mayo, Delmace T545
T54-CSH 17451 Tapia, Joel T546
T54-LL 17464 Tiernan, Brayden T547
T54-CKB 17145 Breiner, Caedmon T548

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
T54-GLASA 18139 Bowman, Luke T542
T54-BLZ 17479 Vondrak, Ben T543
T54-UA 19218 Files, Jeffery T544
T54-TP 17245 Grantom, Kohen T545
T54-DD 17316 Mangels, Jeremiah T56
T54-DD 17362 Nield, Hyrum T547

Event  4   Girls 10 & Under 200 Meter Dash U11

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 8:00 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T63-GLASA 10415 Saul, Angela T633
T64-50L 10306 Lindsey, Charlotte T644
T37-DS  8132 Blaschke, Brilynn T375

Event  9   Boys 10 & Under 200 Meter Dash U11

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 8:05 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T37-IND  9235 Goldsmith, Ward T373
T38-BB  9292 Krug, Harris T384
T37-OKASA  9214 Evans, Creed T375
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Event  245   Girls 10 & Under 200 Meter Dash U11 Wheelchair E

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 8:10 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T54-LF 10499 Wilder, Eliza T543
T54-FS  9146 Brennan, Annabelle T4
T54-BB  8489 Webster, Pepper Penel5

Event  14   Girls 11-13 200 Meter Dash U14

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 8:15 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T38-PCAS 12290 Kronmuller, Macyn T32
T64-OKASA 11219 Fletcher, Hayden T643
T64-50L 13471 Vacha, Samantha T644
T37-TP 12262 Higgs, Lydia T375
T37-BB 11170 Cole, Eliza T376
F64-NASC 13524 Wilkey, Carmen T647
T35-DD 12198 Downs, Anna T358

Event  21   Boys 11-13 200 Meter Dash U14

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 8:20 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
T37-GLASA 12153 Burk, Isaac T372
T36-GLASA 13135 Bobis, Wesley T363
T38-OKASA 13261 Higgins, Jaxon T384
T37-LF 13390 Reed, Lake T375
T36-PCAS 12256 Healy, Landon T366
T36-BLZ 12212 Eubanks, Silas T367
T36-CKB 13332 Meiser, Bennett T368

Section   2 of  2   Finals
T35-DD 13123 Beckner, Lincoln T353
T37-SCL 11159 Carney, Carson T374
T38-RR 12257 Healy, Lucas T385
T64-50L 11438 Spooneybarger, Max T6
T64-HSCC 13208 Estes, Jacob T647

Event  251   Girls 11-13 200 Meter Dash U14 Wheelchair Event

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 8:25 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
T54-BB 13432 Weidenhammer, Olive2
T54-TP 12248 Gwinn, Amelia T543
T54-BB 11359 Nesbitt, Dakota T544
T54-RR 12297 LaShomb, Claire T545
T54-BB 11294 Landers, Alexa T546
T54-LL 13501 Willis, Ella T547
T54-IND 13303 Lemons, Raelyn T548

Section   2 of  2   Finals
T33-SAE 13437 Spicer, Noelani T333
T90-DPPS 13188 Di Giorgio, Rebecca T4

Event  252   Boys 11-13 200 Meter Dash U14 Wheelchair Event

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 8:30 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
T54-COAS 11213 Evans, Austin T542
T54-NYRR 13460 Thompson, Aadil T543
T54-TP 12233 Gillespie, Grant T544
T54-TP 11254 Harrigan, Devyn T545
T54-GLASA 12416 Sawyer, William T546
T54-WAS 12237 Gonzalez, Jairo T547
T54-MI 13380 Pojeta, Colten T548

Section   2 of  2   Finals
T33-NYCPA 13470 Upadhyay, Rishi T333
T53-LL 11313 MacIntyre, Malcolm T4
T34-NYCPA 13269 Houng-Lee, Harry T345

Event  208   Mixed 200 Meter Dash FrameRunner

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 8:35 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T71-NYRRW12216 Fernandez, Penelope T3
T71-LFM24384 Putman, Jody T715
T72-OKASAM12234 Goff, Kohen T727

Event  27   Girls 14-16 200 Meter Dash U17

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 8:40 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
T64-WAS 15485 Warren, Alexis T643
T64-LL 14201 Duncan, Ayla T644
T64-SAE 14150 Brunson, Kirsten T645
T63-50L 16203 Eddington, Katie T636
T61-50L 15465 Todd, Ellie T617

Section   2 of  2   Finals
T13-PCAS 14343 Miller, Mercy T132
T36-NASC 14206 Emory, Zoey Yiman T3
T47-DPPS 15396 Rhodes, Savannah T474
T37-CSH 14184 DePasquale, Isabella T5
T38-DD 15458 Thomas, Olivia T386
T37-PCAS 14494 West, Alexis T377
T47-BLZ 16491 Weeks, Avery T478

Event  33   Boys 14-16 200 Meter Dash U17

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 8:45 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
T35-BB 16286 Keram, Ander Anwer T2
T35-PCAS 16114 Barbezat, Declan T353
T35-PCAS 16350 Morlock, Cole T354
T37-TP 14223 Furlow, Jake T375
T37-BB 15148 Brown, Landon T376
T37-NASC 15193 Dolenti, James T377
T37-PCAS 15440 Staus, Joshua T378
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  33   Boys 14-16 200 Meter Dash 
T38-BLZ 15510 Wynn, Luke T382
T45-SAE 16274 Jeffery, Matthew T453
T45-BB 14229 Gephardt, William T454
T38-DD 16342 Miller, Chase T385
T36-MI 16422 Shain, Cooper T366
T40-NASC 16167 Catuncan, Mikhail T407

Section   3 of  3   Finals
T63-TP 15414 Sarich, Tray T633
T64-DD 15406 Rogers, Kenbe T644
T62-NASC 15338 Merriweather, Chase T5
T63-MI 16348 Moerdyke, Owen T636

Event  259   Girls 14-16 200 Meter Dash U17 Wheelchair Event

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 8:50 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T53-HSCC 16312 MacDonald, Mary T534
T34-NYCPA 15423 Shannon, Margaret T35

Event  260   Boys 14-16 200 Meter Dash U17 Wheelchair Event

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 8:55 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
T54-HCAS 16172 Compton, Hayden T542
T54-DPPS 14126 Berry, Mason T543
T54-TP 15289 Krishnan, Aarya T544
T54-TP 14352 Mosley, T.J. T545
T54-LVAR 14323 McCabe III, Francis T7
T54-NYRR 15374 Passe, Logan T548

Section   2 of  2   Finals
T34-NASC 14515 Zieger, Liam T343
T53-LL 14346 Mishra, Vedant T534
T33-IND 15168 Chalmers, Dylan T335
T33-CSH 15300 Lay Jr., Jonathan T336
T34-PSS 15174 Coy, Jack T347

Event  39   Girls 17-19 200 Meter Dash U20

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 9:00 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T37-NASC 18285 Kelly, Violet T372
T37-BLZ 17215 Evans, Livia T373
T46-IND 17251 Hall, Violet T465
T37-GLASA 18250 Hahs, Madison T376
T63-ASPO 17149 Bruehwiler, Indigo T67
T37-CKB 18291 Krouth, Brooke T378

Event  45   Boys 17-19 200 Meter Dash U20

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 9:05 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T40-NASC 17399 Ringeisen, Andrew T42
T44-IND 17217 Figueroa, Daniel T443
T44-GLASA 19195 Donnan Jr., Timothy T4
T38-UNA 18484 Warder, Will T385
T47-HSCC 17207 Estes, Christian T476
T35-SAE 18364 Noonan, Landon T357
F37-GLASA 18231 Gerner, Chase T378

Event  51   Women 20+ 200 Meter Dash

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 9:10 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T64-GLASA 21508 Woller, Elizabeth T644
T37-GLASA 20398 Richardson, Janie T375

Event  267   Girls 17-19 200 Meter Dash U20 Wheelchair Event

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 9:15 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
T54-RR 18393 Reid, Sarah T542
T54-OCT 18143 Brandt, Tahlie T543
T54-RT 17137 Borgmeier, Adaylia T54
T54-IND 18109 Ashley-Castillo, Luzil5
T54-BB 17493 Weidenhammer, Willo6
T54-PSAA 19259 Henn, Esther-Faith T57
T54-NASC 17333 Mejia, Melanie T548

Section   2 of  2   Finals
T52-TP 17367 Omar, Addison T524
DS 18171 Coleman, Jay5
T34-MI 18282 Katic, Molly T346

Event  268   Boys 17-19 200 Meter Dash U20 Wheelchair Event

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 9:20 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T33-CSH 19155 Cairns, Aidan T333
T34-GLASA 19370 Osborn, Jonathan T344
T34-TP 17382 Powell, Weston T345
T34-LL 19457 Thomas, Furious T346

Event  57   Men 20+ 200 Meter Dash

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 9:25 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T37-HCAS 28315 Maloney, Ben T372
UMI 23421 Serrato, Wyatt4
T36-GLASA 20506 Winter, Sam T365
T38-IND 35369 Orndorff, Casey T386
T20-IND 27133 Bluemond, Benjamin T7
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Event  275   Women 20+ 200 Meter Dash Wheelchair Event

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 9:30 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
T54-DS 20405 Roderick, Araina T542
T54-NASC 26446 Strunk, Vanessa T543
PSS 38420 Sealover, Heather4
T34-TP 20330 Meairs, Elicia T345
T34-UMI 21473 Velat, Maria T346

Event  276   Men 20+ 200 Meter Dash Wheelchair Event

Sunday 7/13/2025 - 9:35 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
T54-ALA 21164 Carter, Zachary T542
T54-WAS 20156 Campbell, Micah T543
T54-RT 23246 Gunnarson, Peyton T55
T54-DPPS 21267 Holman, Zacharey T546

Section   2 of  2   Finals
T34-OKASA 47190 Dixon, Jeff T342
T53-ALA 20147 Brown, Alex T533
T52-RT 30252 Hamilton, Will T524
T34-TW 50327 McManus, Julius T345
T34-GLASA 29151 Buranosky, Reid T346
T53-HCAS 34293 Laguerre, Mackenley T7


